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Walchli Gian
Hunziker Simon
Hasler Urs
Marthy Nico
Thommen Patrick
Gunthardt Marc
Leimgruber Roger
Ruegg Adrian
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Kirchhofer Roman
Hefti Beat

Stucki Martin
Deuschle Andreas
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Zgraggen Simon
Schlapfer Reto
Bold Christian
Treier Christian
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Brunner Manfred
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Hofer Simon
Schatt Markus
Schatt Thomas
Hofer Daniel
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Rauber Andrej
Stocker Peter
Bollhalder Peter
Zahler Peter
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Bachmann Philipp
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Treier Andreas
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Nussli Roman
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Kern Dieter
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Treier Stefan
Kirchhofer Stefan
Meier Andreas
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Ruegg Christoph
Meienberger Dominik
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Chaowalit Rasridee
Zehnder Markus
Lang Bruno
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Lancer la pierre
20 kg

Ueken
Herznach
Hellikon
Siebnen
Breitenbach
Ossingen
Herznach
Kaltbrunn
Ossingen
Kirchberg
Veltheim
Schwellbrunn
Bariswil
Nrtigen
Nuolen
Attinghausen
Spiez
Gipf-Oberfrick
Wolflinswil
Kaltbrunn
Ellikon an der Thur
Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn
Oberneunforn
Flach

Hellikon
Fontnas
Frutigen
Erlinsbach
Gipf-Oberfrick
Agasul

Sulz
Herznach
Veltheim
Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn
Dagmarsellen
Seuzach
Hofen
Oberneunforn

8.60 * 8.60
8.44 * 8.44
8.29 * 8.29
8.17 * 8.17
8.06 * 8.06
8.00 * 8.00
7.73 * 7.73
7.53 * 7.53
7.18 0.00
7.17 0.00
7.15 0.00
7.13 0.00
7.08 0.00
7.05 0.00
7.04 0.00
6.96 0.00
6.85 0.00
6.82 0.00
6.81 0.00
6.78 0.00
6.57 0.00
6.53 0.00
6.52 0.00
6.51 0.00
6.46 0.00
6.45 0.00
6.38 0.00
6.37 0.00
6.34 0.00
6.29 0.00
6.25 0.00
6.24 0.00
6.22 0.00
6.22 0.00
6.20 0.00
6.19 0.00
6.15 0.00
6.14 0.00
6.14 0.00
6.07 0.00

8.42
8.44
8.11
8.17
8.06
7.32
7.68
7.53
7.18
7.17
7.15
7.13
7.08
7.05
7.04
6.96
6.85
6.82
6.81
6.78
6.57
6.53
6.52
6.51
6.46
6.45
6.38
6.37
6.34
6.29
6.25
6.24
6.22
6.22
6.20
6.19
6.15
6.14
6.14
6.07
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Eberhard Martin
Kndri Christian
Gysin Ramon
Fasler Christian
Féah Samuel
Angehrn Martin
Schéarer Mathias
Méchler Thomas
Blaser Jan
Cappelli Michael
Isch René

Vetterli Reto
Leimgruber Marco
Freuler Markus
Kaufmann Stefan
Frei Markus
Tischhauser Simon
Blattner Nathan
Brugger Simeon
Gloor Markus
Jaggi Niklas
Fleischer Nils
Kern Reto
Perissutti Stéphane
Steiner Urs

Trub Andi
Rummeli Urs
Rosenast Carlo
Bachmann Alain
Hug Peter
Kneubuhler Stephan
Joho Robin
Frischknecht Fritz
Ruegg Patrick
Noro Fabio
Kocher Bruno
Fleury José
Lehmann Micha
Trummer Manuel

Lancer la pierre
20 kg

Kaltbrunn
Altikon
Birsfelden
Gansingen
Weesen
Opfikon
Biglen
Siebnen
Derendingen
Kaltbrunn
Hellikon
Ossingen
Herznach
Fontnas
Trub
Azmoos
Schwyz
Erlinsbach
Niederbuchsiten
Birrwil

Bern

Altikon
Gansingen
Roumaz
Rieden
Weisslingen
Theilingen / Weisslinge
Kaltbrunn
Erlinsbach
Sulz
Willisau

Trubbach
Kaltbrunn
llinau
Busswil
Marin
Gerlafingen
Emmenmatt

Eibg 5515
6.04 0.00
6.04 0.00
5.96 0.00
5.95 0.00
5.93 0.00
5.92 0.00
5.92 0.00
5.83 0.00
5.82 0.00
5.81 0.00
5.80 0.00
5.78 0.00
5.73 0.00
5.71 0.00
5.68 0.00
5.64 0.00
5.60 0.00
5.60 0.00
5.42 0.00
5.36 0.00
5.34 0.00
5.29 0.00
5.28 0.00
5.24 0.00
5.23 0.00
5.04 0.00
5.02 0.00
4.97 0.00
4,94 0.00
4.93 0.00
4.90 0.00
4.80 0.00
4.68 0.00
454 0.00
4.39 0.00
4.36 0.00
4.07 0.00
0.00 0.00
0.00 0.00

6.04
6.04
5.96
5.95
5.93
5.92
5.92
5.83
5.82
5.81
5.80
5.78
5.73
5.71
5.68
5.64
5.60
5.60
5.42
5.36
5.34
5.29
5.28
5.24
5.23
5.04
5.02
4.97
4.94
4.93
4.90
4.80
4.68
454
439
4.36
4.07
0.00
0.00
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Deuschle Andreas
Jost Lukas
Hasler Urs
Schuler Remo
Hunziker Simon
Biichi Christoph
Murner Pascal
Hefti Beat
Oberholzer Lukas
Walchli Gian
Marthy Nico
Thommen Patrick
Zehnder Markus
Liechti Daniel
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Ruegg Adrian
Zgraggen Simon
Schatt Markus
Koller Stefan
Gunthardt Marc
Schlapfer Reto
Schatt Thomas
Leimgruber Roger
Jaggi Niklas
Muiller Robin
Kirchhofer Roman
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Schnider Marco
Kirchhofer Stefan
Chapuis Yvan
Hurlimann Reto
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Treier Christian
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Bachmann Philipp
Gysin Ramon
Rauber Andrej
Isch René
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Lehmann Micha

w
)]

Hofer Daniel
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Kaufmann Stefan
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Salzmann Urs
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Stocker Peter
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Blaser Jan

N
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Rauber Nikolas

Lancer la pierre
2016 40 kg

Nrtigen
Siebnen
Hellikon
Rickenbach
Herznach
Binz
Reichenbach
Schwellbrunn
Alpnach-Dorf
Ueken
Siebnen
Breitenbach
Hofen
Kirchberg
Kaltbrunn
Attinghausen
Kaltbrunn
Appenzell
Ossingen
Spiez
Kaltbrunn
Herznach
Bern
Steffisburg
Veltheim
Sdrenberg
Veltheim
Forel
Schwarzenbach
W olflinswil
Erlinsbach
Birsfelden
Flach
Hellikon
Gerlafingen
Oberneunforn
Trub

Birrwil
Hellikon
Derendingen
Ossingen

4.69 *
4.40 *
4.31 *
4.30 *
4.28 *
414 *
413 *
3.99 *
3.91
3.84
3.74
3.73
3.67
3.66
3.63
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.59
3.57
3.56
3.52
3.50
3.42
3.35
3.33
3.33
3.31
3.29
3.28
3.24
3.23
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.17
3.17
3.16

4.69
4.40
431
4.30
4.28
4.14
413
3.99
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

4.54
4.18
4.17
4.30
4.28
4.00
4.13
3.99
3.91
3.84
3.74
3.73
3.67
3.66
3.63
3.62
3.61
3.60
3.59
3.57
3.56
3.52
3.50
3.42
3.35
3.33
3.33
3.31
3.29
3.28
3.24
3.23
3.21
3.20
3.20
3.19
3.19
3.19
3.17
3.17
3.16
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71
72
73
74
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76
77
78
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80
81
82

Bollhalder Peter
Brugger Simeon
Hurlimann Andreas
Bold Christian

Frei Markus

Gloor Markus
Hofer Simon

Treier Andreas
Marki Rolf

Schaller Bastian
Kellenberger Christof
Tischhauser Simon
Blattner Nathan
Perissutti Stéphane
Kneubuhler Stephan
Freuler Markus
Nussli Roman
Leimgruber Marco
Schérer Mathias
Gubler Daniel
Steiner Urs

Treier Stefan

Lang Bruno
Chaowalit Rasridee
Hug Peter
Schwager Ivo
Bachmann Alain
Nussbaumer Roman
Streit Markus
Méchler Thomas
Stahli Sandro
Kocher Bruno

Fah Samuel

Ruegg Christoph
Ruegg Patrick
Brunner Manfred
Frischknecht Fritz
Joho Robin
Cappelli Michael
Eberhard Martin
Noro Fabio

40 kg

Fontnas
Niederbuchsiten
Dinhard
Gipf-Oberfrick
Azmoos
Birrwil

Ellikon an der Thur
Gipf-Oberfrick
Gams

Nuolen
Obergerlafingen
Schwyz
Erlinsbach
Roumaz
Willisau
Fontnas
Agasul
Herznach
Biglen
Frauenfeld
Rieden
Herznach
Oberneunforn
Seuzach

Sulz

Aadorf
Erlinsbach
Schwyz

Belp

Siebnen
Affoltern a.A.
Busswil
Weesen
Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn
Trubbach

Kaltbrunn
Kaltbrunn
llInau

3.14
3.13
3.12
3.11
3.09
3.09
3.07
3.04
3.03
3.03
3.00
2.99
2.99
2.97
2.97
2.97
2.96
2.96
2.96
2.94
2.89
2.89
2.86
2.84
2.84
2.84
2.83
2.83
2.80
2.77
2.75
2.74
2.74
2.73
2.73
271
2.70
2.70
2.68
2.66
2.58

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

3.14
3.13
3.12
3.11
3.09
3.09
3.07
3.04
3.03
3.03
3.00
2.99
2.99
2.97
2.97
2.97
2.96
2.96
2.96
2.94
2.89
2.89
2.86
2.84
2.84
2.84
2.83
2.83
2.80
2.77
2.75
2.74
2.74
2.73
2.73
2.71
2.70
2.70
2.68
2.66
2.58
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.
83 Zemp Christian Schwyz 2.57 0.00 2.57
84 Rummeli Urs Theilingen / Weisslinge 2.56 0.00 2.56
85 Barmettler Christian Oberburgen 2.46 0.00 2.46
86 Trummer Manuel Emmenmatt 2.28 0.00 2.28
87 Rosenast Carlo Kaltbrunn 2.22 0.00 2.22
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1 Schuler Remo Rickenbach
2 Hunziker Simon Herznach
3 Michel Peter Interlaken
4 Murner Pascal Reichenbach
5 Benz Philipp Schwyz
6 Laimbacher Martin Galgenen
7 Hefti Beat Schwellbrunn
8 Jakober Martin Stalden
9 Woyss Christian Kirchberg
10 Schmocker Daniel Amsoldingen
11 Koller Stefan Appenzell
12 Chapuis Yvan Forel
13 Miuller Robin Steffisburg
14 Sampt David Bigenthal
15 Hasler Urs Hellikon
16 Schnider Marco Sorenberg
17 Lehmann Micha Gerlafingen
18 Kellenberger Christof Obergerlafingen
19 Allemann Yves Beckenried
20 Zgraggen Simon Attinghausen
21 Salzmann Urs Birrwil
22 Jorg Andreas Hasle-Rlegsau
23 Oberholzer Lukas Alpnach-Dorf
24 Gysin Ramon Birsfelden
25 Liechti Daniel Kirchberg
26 Jaggi Niklas Bern
27 Bichi Christoph Binz

Lancer la pierre

Schluss Final
3.77 * 3.77
3.60 * 3.60
3.58 * 3.58
3.51 * 3.51
3.44 * 3.44
3.49 0.00
3.44 0.00
3.41 0.00
3.39 0.00
3.35 0.00
3.34 0.00
3.31 0.00
3.25 0.00
3.17 0.00
3.15 0.00
3.09 0.00
3.02 0.00
3.00 0.00
2.95 0.00
2.95 0.00
2.92 0.00
2.88 0.00
2.82 0.00
2.66 0.00
2.41 0.00
2.21 0.00
0.00 0.00

Quali
3.64

3.59
3.70
3.60
3.53
3.49
3.44
3.41
3.39
3.35
3.34
3.31
3.25
3.17
3.15
3.09
3.02
3.00
2.95
2.95
2.92
2.88
2.82
2.66
2.41
2.21
0.00
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